[ Fake rate vs normalized x? | [ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? | [ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |
~_ 0.0 0.8 - - - - - - - - - ~_0.01
=< L =<
%.009 %.009
L &
$.008 ©.008
2 o
8.007 3.007
0.006

3
0.006
0.005

0.005
0.004 0.004
0.003

0.003
0.002 0.002
0.007;

0.001

0.7

0.6

0.5

duplicates rate vs x4

0.4

0.3

0.2

AR LR RRR R LARRN LERRN RN RN R
[T T[T I T[T T T [ TT I [ TT T T [ TTTT s

0.1

e A S S

Ratio
Ratio

i

T

.

.

.

v

i
TTT TR T

.

.

o

ol
TTTT T

OO
N
N P R
ol
oof

10 12 14 16 18 20 S IS 10 12 14 16 18 20 10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2 track x2 track x2

——POM¥ivimus—origimattowpt
[Fakeratevs] —— BRV-SMIne-newbransh-SwBl-BEES S mvaCand
0 0.02
.018F
.016F
.014f
.012F
0.01F
.008F
0.006F
0.004F
0.002--Frrrehse e b e R
s f— ] s —— ]

o
©

el

N

o

ool

Jrrrormrmrr sy e e

Y OO

dakerateys sgeding laye

oafri-

duplicates rate vs seeding layers

s e e

Ratio
Ratio

+

u

T
s

T TT
—_—
——

0.95




	Contents
	Page 1


